
INVITATION FOR BIDS 

Oil India Limited Rajasthan Project, Jodhpur (India) invites online Competitive Bids through 
its e-procurement portal   https://etender.srm.oilindia.in/irj/portal for the following items: 

IFB No. & Description Tender 
Fee Bid Security 

Bid Closing/ 
Opening 
Date & 
Time 

Issue of 
User Id & 
Password 

SJG7545P16 
(International Bidding) 
Supply of SS Line Pipe, O.D: 88.9 
mm, Wall thickness: 7.62 mm, 
Nominal Weight: 15.30 Kg/Mtr, 
ASME SA-312, Grade TP 304L, 
Bevel Ends. Qty: 79 KMs 

 ` 4,500/-  
      or 
 US$ 100/- 

 
`1,27,10,000/ 
       or 
US$ 1,96,400/- 
 

01.09.2015 
(11:00 
/15:00 Hrs) 
(IST) 

29.06.2015  
     to  
25.08.2015 

SJG7550P16  
(International Bidding) 
Supply of Tri-ethylene Glycol, 99% 
Purity (minimum) Qty: 16 MT 

` 4,500/-  
     or 
 US$ 100 

` 39,700/-  
     or  
US$ 620/- 

01.09.2015 
(11:00 
/15:00 Hrs) 
(IST) 

29.06.2015  
     to  
25.08.2015 

SJI7546P16  
(Domestic Bidding)   
Supply of fabricated, 37.37 Kls 
Capacity, Rectangular Tanks  
Qty : 6 Nos 

` 1,000/- 
 
` 36,000/- 
 

11.08.2015 
(11:00 
/15:00 Hrs) 
(IST) 

29.06.2015  
     to  
04.08.2015 

SJI7549P16  
(Domestic Bidding) 
Supply of 2.1/16"X5000 PSI, API 
6A Gate Valves; Qty : 20 Nos. 

` 1,000/- 
 
` 29,600/- 
 

18.08.2015 
(11:00 
/15:00 Hrs) 
(IST) 

29.06.2015  
     to  
11.08.2015 

SJI7548P16  
(Domestic Bidding)  
Supply of 2.9/16"X5000 PSI, API 
6A Gate Valves; Qty : 20 Nos. 

` 1,000/- ` 36,300/- 
 

18.08.2015 
(11:00 
/15:00 Hrs) 
(IST) 

29.06.2015  
     to  
11.08.2015 

SJI7551P16 
(Domestic Bidding) 
Supply, transportation, loading, 
unloading, installation, testing & 
commissioning of 125 KVA Diesel 
Engine driven generating sets with 
acoustic enclosures & AMF Panel, 
Qty : 2 Nos. 

` 1,000/- ` 28,000/- 

18.08.2015 
(11:00 
/15:00 Hrs) 
(IST) 

29.06.2015  
     to  
11.08.2015 

All corrigenda, addenda, amendments, time extension, clarifications etc. to the tender will be 
hosted on the OIL’s website www.oil-india.com and in the e-tender portal only and no 
separate notification shall be issued in the press. Prospective bidders are requested to 
regularly visit the website and e-portal to keep them updated. 

******** 

 


